

## Commanding a Higher Standard SM

## Phoenix Forging Launches Upgraded, Customer Focused, Material Test Report and Order Expediting System

**November 1, 2019-**Phoenix Forging Company, a member of The Phoenix Forge Group, is pleased to announce the launch of a new, enhanced, customer focused, web-based system that will allow customers easier access to Material Test Reports and freight tracking information. The upgraded system will allow customers to view the heat codes and material test reports for an entire order rather than individually by item. MTR's can then be printed instantly from the user's computer/smart device. Additionally, this system will allow customers the ability to view PRO numbers and track shipments from the same site. This system is available by visiting the Phoenix Forging website <a href="https://www.phoenixforge.com">www.phoenixforge.com</a> and clicking on the "Material Test Reports" tab at the top of the web page.

"The creation of the upgraded test report and order tracking system is in response to the changing needs of our customer base. In this fast-paced business environment, the enhanced system will save our customers time and money", stated Gary Yambor, Sales & Marketing Manager. "The new system allows our customers to easily locate and print a test report and track shipments with just a few mouse clicks freeing their time up to focus on their business."

Phoenix Forging, a member of The Phoenix Forge Group, is a domestic manufacturer of steel tank and cylinder fittings based in Catasauqua, PA. Phoenix Forge was founded in 1882.